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The Realtor Directory runs twice a month. 
Participate for only $15 per insertion.

Debbie Coffman
Multimedia Sales Manager

debcoffman@bendbulletin.com

541-383-0384

STAND OUT AMONG THE COMPETITION.

Sandy & John Kohlmoos
Brokers

Sandy 541-408-4309 
John 541-480-8131

www.thekohlmoosteam.com

Taking Real Estate 
Service to a Higher Level.

No pressure.
No surprises.

No drama.

Rick & Beth Melner
Real Estate Brokers

541-678-2169 

rickandbeth@melnergroup.com
www.melnerproperties.com

HOME
What does it 
mean to you?

Heidi Olson-Dunlap
Broker

406-539-5088
heidi@mountainlivingreg.com

Serving all 
of 

Central Oregon

Mark Ossinger
Broker

Phone 206-713-1045 
Mark@fathomrealtywa.com
www.fathomrealtywa.com

61651 Gemini Way 
Bend, OR 97701

License #201236356

Gloria Smith & Amy Campbell
Brokers

541-771-7757 & 541-480-8565 
GSmith@SunriverRealty.com

ACampbell@SunriverRealty.com

Selling Sunriver for sun! 
For fun! For style! 

For life!

Sharon Abrams
Principal Broker, CRS, CRIS

Cell 541-280-9309  
Direct 541-693-8779

sharona@johnlscott.com

Always ready to  
help with any of your 

real estate needs  
or questions!

John Snippen
Principal Broker, MBA, CRS, GRI

Cell 541-948-9090 
john@snippen.com
www.snippen.com

Born and raised in Bend and 
is a veteran Realtor with 13+ 
years of real estate experience 
and consistent top performer.

Cheryl Tanler
Broker, GRI, CRS

541-410-7434
cheryltanler@yahoo.com

23 years of experience 
and over 500 closed 
transactions. Results  

you can count on.

Debbie Hershey
Broker, CRS, GRI

Direct 541-420-5170
DebbieHershey@msn.com

• Experienced • Motivated

• Enthusiastic

• Entry Level to Luxury Homes

• Horse Property Specialist

Cyndi Robertson
Principal Broker, Licensed in Oregon

www.cascadesothebysrealty.com 
cyndi.roberston@cascadesir.com

Helping buyers 
and sellers in 

Central oregon 
since 2004!

Dave Feagans
Principal Broker, Co-owner

Cell 541-419-7914 
Offi ce 541-388-0404

Dfeagans@windermere.com

“We’re building 

something very special 

here in Central Oregon! 

Why not be a part of it?”

Bill Panton
Broker

Cell 541-420-6545 

Offi ce 541-330-2154 

bpanton@dukewarner.com

Condos to estates, buying or 
selling, nothing is too big or 
too small! Always working 

hard for you, call me!!

Jessica Lee Smith 
Broker

Cell 971-241-3423

Direct 541-508-3148  

jessicalee@stellarnw.com

Kirk Sandburg
Broker, ABR, SRS, SRES, RENE, ALHS

 Direct 541-556-1804
kirk@windermere.com

KirkSandburg.withwre.com

• Listening to your wants with 
enjoyable relationships

• Fulfi lling your needs with proven 
skills & dedication in effortless 

& successful transactions.

Lynda Walsh
Broker, ABR, SRS

Cell 541-410-1359 
lynda@LyndaSellsBend.com

Hardworking, dedicated 
and committed to the 
needs of my clients!

Gale Collier
Principal Broker, SRS, SRES, PSA

541-410-3850 
GaleCollierRealtor@gmail.com
www.galec.johnlscott.com

Bright, fresh, fun and 
keeping it real in Central 
Oregon. I’m your full time 
Real Estate professional.

Jim Mazziotti, Principal Managing Broker/Franchise Owner • 805 SW Industrial Way • Suite 4 • Bend, OR • 541-480-8835

Mickey Hewitt
Broker

541-668-5550
Mickeyhewittbroker@gmail.com

Serving all 
of 

Central Oregon

Louie Hoffman
Principal Broker, CCIM

Cell 541-480-8130 
Louie@louiehoffman.com

Serving so many 
residential, industrial, 
and commercial needs 
for the past 28 years!

Peggy Lee Combs
Broker, GRI, CRS, RENE

Direct 541-480-7653
peggyleecombs@gmail.com

Selling Central Oregon  
since 1978. Experience,  

Results,  Honesty, Service!  
Awards: Top Listing Agent, 

Outstanding Agent,  
Most Transactions Closed,  
Presidents, Presidents Elite

Lester Friedman
Principal Broker, ABR, SRS, SRES

Cell 541-788-3147 
LFriedman@ColdwellBanker.com

Find out why more than 90% 
of my business comes from 

Client and Affi liate referrals.

Rebecca Charlton
Owner, Broker

Text or Call 541-815-8996

www.Cowgirlproperties.com
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